
PISTONE D'ORO 2022

NOME COGNOME TOT
PRANZO 
NATALE R 12

SAN 
COLOMBANO R 011 MITREO R 10 R 09 R 08 R 07

Grotte e 
griglia OLIVETA R 06 TS -IST R 05 MONTEDORO R 04 DUINO R 03 R 02 R 01 Befana ASI

2021 10-dic 01/12/22 23/11/22 03/11/22 16/10/22 06/10/22 01/09/22 04/08/22 07/07/22 18/06/22 11/06/22 02/06/22 31/05/22 11/05/22 02-08/05/2022 07/04/22 02-03/04/2022 03/02/22 03/02/22 20/01/22 04/01/22
1 Michele Pianigiani 23 1 1 2 1 0 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
2 Stefano Barnabà 22 1 1 2 1 0 1 1 1 1 2 0 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
2 Umberto Ceraolo 22 1 1 2 1 0 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0
4 Serena Miniussi 20 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 2 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 0
5 Dario Bracco 19 1 1 2 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0
5 Silvio Pianigiani 19 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 2 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1
7 Sergio Gandolfo 18 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 2 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1
8 Bruno Poldrugo 17 1 1 2 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 2 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 0
9 Paola Pitz 16 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 1 2 0 1 2 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1

10 Meri Di Chiara 14 1 0 2 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 2 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 0
11 Peter Grusovin 12 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0
11 Gino Marcigaglia 12 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0
13 Ermenegildo Braini 11 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 1
13 Laura Rossi 11 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 0
13 Giancarlo Vidali 11 1 0 2 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0
16 Guido Viezzoli 10 1 1 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0
17 Maurizio Selloni 8 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 2 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0
17 Rinaldo Stradi 8 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1
19 Denis Scandella 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
19 Massimo Nicolini 4 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 Salvatore Porro 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
21 Livio Ceppi 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 Luciano Mantovan 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 0 15 10 21 10 8 18 14 14 12 14 7 14 29 17 12 13 11 13 13 13 6

1 conf
1 cena



CAPODISTRIA SAN COLOMBANO
13-nov 23-nov

Michele Pianigiani 1 1
Stefano Barnabà 1
Umberto Ceraolo 0
Serena Miniussi 1
Sergio Gandolfo 0
Dario Bracco 1
Paola Pitz 1
Silvio Pianigiani 1 1
Peter Grusovin 0
Bruno Poldrugo 0
Gino Marcigaglia 0
Meri Di Chiara 1
Ermenegildo Braini 1
Laura Rossi 0
Maurizio Selloni 0
Giancarlo Vidali 0 1
Guido Viezzoli 0
Rinaldo Stradi 0
Denis Scandella 0
Massimo Nicolini 0
Salvatore Porro 0
Livio Ceppi 0
Luciano Mantovan 0



MANDRAKATA RIUNIONE FRIULI SAN NICOLò NATALE
26-nov 01-dic 03-dic 03-dic 10-dic

1 1 1 0 2

0 1 0 0 2

0 1 0 1 2


